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Steve Armond steve.armond@learnbehavioral.com Valid Chief Financial Officer https://linkedin.com/in/stevearmond Southlake, Texas, United States LEARN Behavioral learnbehavioral.com http://learnbehavioral.com 824 1001 - 5000 Mental Health Care Privately Held 6225 Smith Ave, Baltimore, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/282647
Dhiraj Shah dhiraj.shah@primeracapital.com Valid Passionate Entrepreneur. High Growth Investor. Humanitarian. https://linkedin.com/in/dhirajshah New York City Metropolitan Area Primera Capital primeracapital.com http://primeracapital.com 7 2 - 10 Venture Capital and Private Equity Principals Privately Held https://linkedin.com/company/15205150
Robyn D'Elia, CFO rdelia@petmeds.com Valid Fortune 500 CFO | Board Member | Strategic Planning | Multi-Brand Retail | Corporate Governance | FP&A | Transformation | Leadership | M&A | Investor Relations | Risk Management | Compliance | Growth CFOhttps://linkedin.com/in/robyndelia New York City Metropolitan Area PetMeds® | PetCareRx® petmeds.com http://petmeds.com 223 201 - 500 Retail Public Company 420 S. Congress Ave., Delray Beach, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/222996
Timothy ODonnell todonnell@suttonplacestrategies.com Valid Chief Financial Officer at Sutton Place Strategies https://linkedin.com/in/timothy-odonnell-b3507b7 United States Sutton Place Strategies, by With Intelligence suttonplacestrategies.com http://suttonplacestrategies.com/ 28 11 - 50 Financial Services Privately Held 12 E 49th St, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/5096684
Herman Cueto herman.cueto@dentsplysirona.com Valid Interim Chief Financial Officer https://linkedin.com/in/hermancueto Westfield, New Jersey, United States Dentsply Sirona dentsplysirona.com http://dentsplysirona.com 10752 10001+ Medical Equipment Manufacturing Public Company 13320 Ballantyne Corporate Pl, Charlotte, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/163416
Richard Zrebiec rzrebiec@resolvesurg.com Valid Chief Financial Officer https://linkedin.com/in/richardzrebiec Basking Ridge, New Jersey, United States Resolve Surgical Technologies resolvesurg.com http://resolvesurg.com 97 201 - 500 Medical Equipment Manufacturing Privately Held 375 River Park Circle, Marquette, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/77622935
Bernard Zovighian bernard_zovighian@edwards.com Valid Chief Executive Officer https://linkedin.com/in/bernardzovighian Irvine, California, United States Edwards Lifesciences edwards.com http://edwards.com 13158 10001+ Medical Equipment Manufacturing Public Company One Edwards Way, Irvine, United States https://linkedin.com/company/163578
Rita Kale rita.kale@gravitoncorp.com Valid Chief Financial Officer I Board Member I Global Healthcare Leader https://linkedin.com/in/ritakale New York, New York, United States Graviton Bioscience gravitoncorp.com http://gravitoncorp.com 37 11 - 50 Biotechnology Research Privately Held 125 West End Ave, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/95891255
Paul Ginocchio, CFA paul@augmedix.com Valid Chief Financial Officer ➙ Leadership ➙ Growth Strategies ➙ Fundraising/IPOs ➙ Scaling operations at tech and SaaS organizations to drive rapid expansionhttps://linkedin.com/in/ginocchiopsf San Francisco, California, United States Augmedix augmedix.com http://augmedix.com 578 501 - 1000 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 111 Sutter St, San Francisco, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/3009644
William Sullivan william.sullivan@tuftsmedicine.org Valid Senior Vice President / Operations Finance https://linkedin.com/in/william-sullivan-5890992b Norfolk, Massachusetts, United States Tufts Medicine tuftsmedicine.org http://tuftsmedicine.org 973 10001+ Hospitals and Health Care Nonprofit 800 District Ave, Burlington, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/27064924
Jeffrey Weinstein jweinstein@transcendap.com Valid Co-Founder & CEO https://linkedin.com/in/jeffweinstein11 New York City Metropolitan Area TranscendAP transcendap.com https://transcendap.com/ 12 11 - 50 Software Development Public Company 3705 Quakerbridge Rd, Hamilton Township, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/103406067
Phil Weiss, MHA phil@abridge.com Valid Partner Success Director https://linkedin.com/in/philweissmha Jersey City, New Jersey, United States Abridge abridge.com https://abridge.com 215 51 - 200 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held Pittsburgh, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/28987090
Jason Macatangay jason@threadless.com Valid Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer https://linkedin.com/in/jason-macatangay-75bb314 Greater Chicago Area Threadless threadless.com http://www.threadless.com/ 84 11 - 50 Software Development Privately Held Chicago, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/2046720
John Farquhar jfarquhar@heartflow.com Valid President and Chief Executive Officer at HeartFlow https://linkedin.com/in/john-farquhar-8819147 San Francisco Bay Area HeartFlow, Inc heartflow.com http://heartflow.com 598 201 - 500 Medical Equipment Manufacturing Privately Held 331 E Evelyn Ave, Mountain View, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/1269161
Amanda Hug amanda.hug@wtwco.com Valid Director https://linkedin.com/in/amanda-hug New York, New York, United States WTW wtwco.com https://wtwco.com/ 52323 10001+ Financial Services Public Company 51 Lime Street, London, United Kingdom https://linkedin.com/company/3994
Brett Kobren brett.kobren@optum.com Valid Divisional Chief Financial Officer https://linkedin.com/in/brett-kobren-8722855 Basking Ridge, New Jersey, United States Optum optum.com https://optum.com/en/ 85347 10001+ Hospitals and Health Care Public Company 11000 Optum Circle, Eden Prairie , United States https://linkedin.com/company/3617422
Elizabeth Pierce elizabeth.pierce@eg-america.com Valid CEO & COO | Board Member | M&A | Retail https://linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-pierce-ceo New York City Metropolitan Area EG America eg-america.com https://eg-america.com/ 8304 10001+ Retail Privately Held 165 Flanders Rd, Westborough, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/71731718
Vanessa Broadhurst vbroadhurst@jnj.com Catch-All Executive Vice President, Global Corporate https://linkedin.com/in/vanessabroadhurst New York City Metropolitan Area Johnson & Johnson jnj.com http://jnj.com 101515 10001+ Hospitals and Health Care Public Company New Brunswick, United States https://linkedin.com/company/1207
Robert Kadar robert@blastmarketingagency.com Valid Co-Founder Blast Marketing - aka Chief Blaster https://linkedin.com/in/kadar New York City Metropolitan Area Blast Marketing Agency blastmarketingagency.com https://blastmarketingagency.com 2 2 - 10 Advertising Services Privately Held 63 E 9th St, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/100579174
Sanjeev Narula snarula@intracellulartherapies.com Catch-All Chief Financial Officer |  Strategic Partner to Boards / CEOs | Healthcare | Transformational | Builds High-Performing Teams | Capital Market | M&A | Spin-offs | Operational Excellencehttps://linkedin.com/in/sanjeev-narula-cfo Greater Pittsburgh Region Intra-Cellular Therapies intracellulartherapies.com http://intracellulartherapies.com 776 501 - 1000 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Public Company 430 East 29th Street, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/5444458
Pete Anevski pete.anevski@progyny.com Valid Chief Executive Officer https://linkedin.com/in/peteanevski Wayne, New Jersey, United States Progyny, Inc. progyny.com https://progyny.com/ 678 501 - 1000 Hospitals and Health Care Public Company 1359 Broadway, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/9414302
tsvi gal galt@mskcc.org Valid Head of Enterprise Technology Services (Infrastructure) https://linkedin.com/in/tsvigal Tenafly, New Jersey, United States Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center mskcc.org http://mskcc.org 18953 10001+ Hospitals and Health Care Nonprofit 1275 York Avenue, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/5630
Lea Knight lea.knight@integralife.com Valid EVP and Chief Financial Officer https://linkedin.com/in/leadanielsknight Princeton, New Jersey, United States Integra LifeSciences integralife.com http://integralife.com 3785 1001 - 5000 Medical Equipment Manufacturing Public Company 1100 Campus Road, Princeton, United States https://linkedin.com/company/13329
Linda  Smith lsmith@progenyhealth.com Valid Senior Healthcare Marketing Leader https://linkedin.com/in/lindamsmithprofile Greater Philadelphia ProgenyHealth, LLC progenyhealth.com http://progenyhealth.com 195 201 - 500 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 450 Plymouth Rd., Plymouth Meeting, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/3028201
Carrie SiuButt carrie@universalnutrition.com Catch-All CEO | Value Creation and Turnaround Executive | People and Culture Builder | Health, Wellness, Hospitality | Board Member https://linkedin.com/in/carriesiubutt Fort Lauderdale, Florida, United States Universal Nutrition universalnutrition.com http://universalnutrition.com 108 201 - 500 Wellness and Fitness Services Privately Held 3 Terminal Rd, New Brunswick, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/78718
Cole Lyons clyons@ajhcs.org Valid Building High-Performing Teams | Healthcare Quality & Leadership | Medicare Stars https://linkedin.com/in/colelyons Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, United States The American Journal of Healthcare Strategy ajhcs.org http://ajhcs.org 30 11 - 50 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 100 South Jupiter Street, Philadelphia, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/98477232
Wright Lassiter III wright.iii@commonspirit.org Catch-All Chief Executive Officer https://linkedin.com/in/wright-lassiter-iii Chicago, Illinois, United States CommonSpirit Health commonspirit.org http://commonspirit.careers 7401 10001+ Hospitals and Health Care Nonprofit 444 W Lake St, Chicago, United States https://linkedin.com/company/33458365
John Storey john.storey@caa.com Valid CFO, Creative Artists Agency https://linkedin.com/in/john-storey-01729 United States Creative Artists Agency caa.com http://caa.com 4076 1001 - 5000 Entertainment Providers Privately Held 2000 Avenue of the Stars, Los Angeles, United States https://linkedin.com/company/163252
Shauna Lagatol, M.S. slagatol@prestigebrands.com Catch-All Marketing Executive| CPG & Food/Beverage Brands |  Innovation & DTC Marketing | Blending executive corporate & start-up leadership to drive revenue & bottom-line growth.https://linkedin.com/in/shauna-lagatol New York City Metropolitan Area Prestige Consumer Healthcare prestigebrands.com http://prestigebrands.com 260 501 - 1000 Manufacturing Public Company 660 White Plains Rd, Tarrytown, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/34202512
Mark Fasciano mark@rover-labs.com Valid Rover Diagnostics https://linkedin.com/in/markfasciano New York City Metropolitan Area Rover Labs rover-labs.com https://rover-labs.com 14 11 - 50 Biotechnology Research Privately Held https://linkedin.com/company/74687138
Josh Troy jtroy@patchrx.io Valid Finance & Operations Leader at High Growth Software Companies https://linkedin.com/in/joshuatroy New York, New York, United States PatchRx patchrx.io https://patchrx.io 25 51 - 200 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held Tulsa, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/30638299
Joseph LaPorta jlaporta@healthcarelinensg.com Valid President & CEO │ Independent Director │ Board Advisor │ Author https://linkedin.com/in/laportajoseph Greater Chicago Area Healthcare Linen Services Group healthcarelinensg.com http://healthcarelinensg.com 49 1001 - 5000 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 255 38th Ave, St Charles, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/35453653
Bethany Sensenig, MBA, CMA bsensenig@radiuspharm.com Valid Chief Financial Officer | C-Suite Executive | Board Member | Corporate Strategy | Capital Structuring | Fundraising & Investor Relations | Business Dev’t and M&A | Global Commercial Operationshttps://linkedin.com/in/bethany-sensenig Raleigh-Durham-Chapel Hill Area Radius Health, Inc. radiuspharm.com https://radiuspharm.com 314 201 - 500 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Privately Held 22 Boston Wharf Road, Boston, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/148112
Neeraj Singhal neerajsinghal@onixnet.com Catch-All SVP Finance & Accounting/CFO https://linkedin.com/in/neerajsinghalfinance Morris Plains, New Jersey, United States Onix onixnet.com http://onixnet.com 1672 1001 - 5000 IT Services and IT Consulting Privately Held New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/146762
Jennifer Jordan jjordan@insightpartners.com Catch-All SVP Content, Thought Leadership, and Brand https://linkedin.com/in/jenmarierobustelli New York City Metropolitan Area Insight Partners insightpartners.com http://insightpartners.com 633 201 - 500 Venture Capital and Private Equity Principals Privately Held 1114 Avenue of the Americas, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/21064
Ajay Gopal ajay.gopal@therealreal.com Catch-All CFO | Strategic Partner | Operating Leader | M&A | Fundraising | Data & Analytics | https://linkedin.com/in/mg-ajay San Francisco, California, United States The RealReal therealreal.com http://careers.therealreal.com 2444 1001 - 5000 Retail Apparel and Fashion Public Company 55 Francisco St., San Francisco, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/2378851
Dave Carver dcarver@kessler-rehab.com Catch-All Recovering from spinal cord injury https://linkedin.com/in/dave-carver-672a57 Madison, New Jersey, United States Kessler Institute for Rehabilitation kessler-rehab.com http://kessler-rehab.com/ 1352 1001 - 5000 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 1199 Pleasant Valley Way, West Orange, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/253818
Michael Gordon michael.gordon@mongodb.com Valid CFO, COO & Board Member https://linkedin.com/in/mgnyc New York City Metropolitan Area MongoDB mongodb.com http://mongodb.com 7050 5001 - 10000 Software Development Public Company 1633 Broadway, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/783611
Shelley Brindle sbrindle@westfieldnj.gov Valid Mayor of Westfield, NJ | Former Media C-Suite Executive | Board Director | Private & Public Sector Expert https://linkedin.com/in/shelleybrindle New York City Metropolitan Area Town of Westfield westfieldnj.gov http://westfieldnj.gov 57 51 - 200 Government Administration Government Agency 425 East Broad Street, Westfield, United States https://linkedin.com/company/3219349
Evan Schwartz evan@aloecare.com Valid CEO / Co-founder https://linkedin.com/in/evanschwartz New York, New York, United States Aloe Care Health aloecare.com http://solutions.aloecare.com 34 11 - 50 Hospitals and Health Care Privately Held 12 E 49th St, New York, United States of America https://linkedin.com/company/11832087
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